

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32552/2011

HARKESH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps to be taken for getting the notice served upon the unserved respondents, without fail by the next date, else, further necessary orders shall be passed, as per rules.

List again on 24.7.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd